
INOX/PTFE

Thermowell D4444E075A1324TW514

ASME B16.203"W083147Spiral wound gasket 300 Lbs2324XT003/324XT004/324XT00538

A 193 Gr.B8ISO 4017W062485Screw H M16x7516324XT003/324XT004/324XT00537

A4NF E 25-514W062489Plain washer Z1616324XT003/324XT004/324XT00536

A 193 Gr.B8W072075Screw H M18x7516324XT003/324XT004/324XT00535

A4NF E 25-514WVR020IPlain washer type z M2016324XT003/324XT004/324XT00534

SiliconeT001F002ACooler tightness joint1324XT003/324XT004/324XT00533

304LTF3027Filter1324S511324S411324S31132

C4444E105ACounting probe assembly1324SE510324SE410324SE31031

NéoprèneWJP002NPlate joint CAPRI CODEC1324XT003/324XT004/324XT00530

1.4306/1.4307NF EN 10088-1

NOMENCLATURE SKID TURBINE / TURBINE SKID COMPONENTS BILL

REP / 
ITEM TAG NUMBER T3 TAG NUMBER T4 TAG NUMBER T5 SPARE PART T 3&T4&T5 QTE / 

QTY
DESIGNATION / 
DESIGNATION

Code article 
/

AL 
Reference

DN ou NPS / 
DN or NPS

NORME MATIERE/ 
MATERIAL 
STANDARD

MATIERE / 
MATERIAL

COMMENTAIRES / 
COMMENTS

1 324S316 324S416 324S516 1 Frame filter C4444K015A 304L

2 324S316 324S416 324S516 1 Filter horder C4444K014A ASME SA182 F304L

3 324MV313 324MV413 324MV513 1 Bellows valve W112291 316L

4 324MV316 324MV416 324MV516 1 Manual ball valve W113353 ASME 316L

5 324S316 324S416 324S516 1 Technic air filter KO30AA WFD001

6 324S316 324S416 324S516 1 Screw H M6x25 WVVH002I ISO 3506-1 A2-70

7 324S316 324S416 324S516 1 Ring BS A6 WJB009 -  -

8 324S316 324S416 324S516 1 O-ring 69.52x2.62 WJT086P NF T 47-503 NBR70TR1

9 324CV314 324CV414 324CV514 1 Check valve GMI DIRIS DN50 W1001807 2" - 316L -

10 324XT003/324XT004/324XT005 16 Nut H 5/8" W001921 ASTM A194 Gr.8

11 324XT003/324XT004/324XT005 8 Threaded rod 5/8" W034265 ASTM A 193 B8 CI.2

12 324MV314 324MV414 324MV514 1 Manual ball valve W113334 1"1/2 316L

13 324XT003/324XT004/324XT005 2 O-ring 88.27x5.33 W1001756 NF T 47-503 NBRTR2  

14 324XT003/324XT004/324XT005 16 Plain washer Z16 W062489 NF EN ISO 3506-1 A2-70

15 324CV326 324CV426 324CV526 1 Poppet Check valve W110667 1/2"OD 316L

16 324MV326 324MV426 324MV526 3 Bellows sealed valve SS-6BK-TW WSV036 316L

17 324XY324 324XY424 324XY524 1 Solenoid valve W112248 316L

18 324CV327 324CV427 324CV527 1 Check valve Swagelok NPTF W112243 1/4" 316L

19 324TT311 / 324TE311 324TT411 / 324TE411 324TT511 / 324TE511 2 temperature sensor T°-20/+130°C W112020

20 324SE310 324SE410 324SE510 1 Light guide TIPPKEMPER 6.0 W104408

21 324ST310 324ST410 324ST510 1 Convertissor F/I TURCK W104370 316L

22 324SE310 324SE410 324SE510 1 O/E transformer TIPPKEMPER W104369

23

324PT311 / 324PT312 / 
324PT313 / 324PT314 / 
324PT315 / 324PT316 / 

324PT319

324PT411 / 324PT412 / 
324PT413 / 324PT414 / 
324PT415 / 324PT416 / 

324PT419

324PT511 / 324PT512 / 
324PT513 / 324PT514 / 
324PT515 / 324PT516 / 

324PT519

7 Pressure transmitter 0-30 bar URL138 W112240

24 324PT320 324PT420 324PT520 1 Pressure transmitter URL138 W112240

25 324PCV316 324PCV416 324PCV516 1 Pressure control valve D338 IMF W111384 304L

26 324PCV311 324PCV411 324PCV511 1 Pressure control valve D338 IMF W111384 304L

27 324XT003/324XT004/324XT005 5 BS ring CS33 WJB022 NBR85

28 324TW311 324TW411 324TW511 1 Thimble CF D4444E022A ASME 304L

29 324TW314 324TW414

NOMENCLATURE SKID TURBINE / TURBINE SKID COMPONENTS BILL

REP / 
ITEM TAG NUMBER T3 TAG NUMBER T4 TAG NUMBER T5 SPARE PART T 3&T4&T5 QTE / 

QTY
DESIGNATION / 
DESIGNATION

Code article /
AL Reference

DN ou NPS / 
DN or NPS

NORME MATIERE/ 
MATERIAL 
STANDARD

MATIERE / 
MATERIAL

COMMENTAIRES / 
COMMENTS

39 324XT003/324XT004/324XT005 1 Fluorocarb. joint 1180-360-7-2 WJV009 Fluorocarb.

40 324XT003/324XT004/324XT005 1 Fluorocarb. joint 1190-439-7-2 WJV010 Fluorocarb.

41 324S310 324S410 324S510 1 HP Filter TE2003 ASME 304L

42 324XT003/324XT004/324XT005 4 O'ring 180x4 WJT047P NBR70TR1

43 324XT003/324XT004/324XT005 16 Screw Chc M12x30 WVVC013B A2-70

44 324XT003/324XT004/324XT005 1 O'ring 236x4 W051681 NF T 47-503 FPM80

45 1 Cartridge C4058C031A

-

-

-

-

24

A

A0

232221201918171615141312111098765421

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

-

M

N

P

Q

1/1

1:5

TURBOPACK TC6-500
324XT003/324XT004/324XT005

(N° CHAMPIGNY)C4058A331A

RECOVERY PROJECT ( HERU )

Js12

1

- ---

- ---

-

-- -

-

PC19.04.12A1

EPL ASM. EQUIPPED CASING

This print is lent subject to return on demand."
except with the express prior written approval  of Air Liquide. 

-

d'usinages (sauf 0 à 50 : ±10'  50 à 100 : ±5'de 50 à 150 mm ±0.2

 NUMBER

51-3428

DATE CHK APPREV DRN AUTHDESCRIPTION

JOB NUMBER
DRAWING NUMBER

SHEET

DATE AUTHORDEPARTMENTBY

DRAWING NUMBER SIZE REV

-

SCALE

AL DTA

JOB NAME RHEA

-

FIRST ISSUE

01/01/10

used for any other purpose than that forwhich it is specifically furnished

-

> à 150 mm 

reproduced in any form or by any electronic or mechanical means, nor

NAMEPC

(N° CHAMPIGNY)

Ce document est la propriéte d'AIR LIQUIDE, 75 quai d'Orsay, 75321 PARIS cedex 07.

"Copyright Air Liquide / all rights reserved. No part of this print may be 

RAS LAFFAN HELIUM 2

6.3 maxi

Il ne peut être reproduit, ni communiqué sans son autorisation expresse.

Division Techniques Avancées 

AL DTA 

Il est remis à titre strictement confidentiel.
38360 SASSENAGE

It is strictly confidential and may not be reproduced

FAX : 33 (0) 476 436 098

SOLIDWORKS

(Initials)
Initiales :

Date :Date :

(Initials)
Initiales :

nor given away without the written consent of AIR LIQUIDE.

FRANCE

Vérification
(Approval)

Tolérances générales de chaudronnerie ( sauf indications ) : 
General requirement tolerance of boilermaking

(Checking)
Approbation

-

This document is property of AIR LIQUIDE, 75 quai d'Orsay, 75321 PARIS cedex 07.

Angles suivant rayon (mm) :

TEL. : 33 (0) 476 436 030

ASME VIII Div.1 ed 2007 / Ad 2009

Tolérances générales 

indications) 100 à 200 : ±3'  > à 200 : ±2'

de 0 à 50 mm ±0.1

Rayon de raccord. 0.1 à 0.4

24

-

Etat de surface : Ra = 
Ebavurage : chanf.45°   0.1 à 0.2

-

324-XY-524

324-MV-428

29

29

29

2929

14 17

32

13

1915 20

21

18

324-PT-416

19

324-PT-516

19

324-MV-414

324-CV-314

324-MV-314 324-CV-326 324-XY-324 324-MV-326

324-CV-327

324-MV-327

324-MV-328

12

324-PT-319

324-PT-312

29

324-PT-314 324-PT-313324-PT-316

324-PT-311

16

324-CV-414

324-CV-514

324-PT-514

324-MV-514
324-CV-426
324-CV-526

324-XY-424

324-PT-315

324-MV-426
324-MV-526

324-CV-427

324-MV-527324-MV-427

324-PT-411

324-CV-527

324-MV-528

324-PT-412

324-PT-512

324-PT-415

324-PT-515

324-PT-419
324-PT-519

324-PT-413
324-PT-513

324-PT-414

11

29

20

30

20

20

20

324-PT-511

49

26

5

43

44

2

27

45

45

46

47

39 37

7

46

324-MV-413

48

38

6

324-S-516

3725

30

25

8

324-PT-320

324-TW-411
324-TE-411

324-MV-313

324-S-316

324-MV-316

324-TT-314

324-ST-310

28

324-TW-311

3

324-S-311

27

41

324-TE-511
324-TT-511

1

324-S-416

4

324-SE-310 40

324-S-411

324-TE-314
324-TW-314

324-TT-311
324-TE-311

324-S-511

324-TT-411

324-TW-511

324-TT-414

324-TW-514

324-ST-410 324-ST-510

324-PT-420324-PT-520

324-SE-410324-SE-510

324-MV-416324-MV-516

324-TW-414
324-TE-414

324-TT-514
324-TE-514

324-MV-513

49

324-PCV-311

324-PCV-411

324-PCV-511

33

324-PCV-416

35

324-PCV-316

324-PCV-516

42

42

40

42

324-S-410

42

2

324-S-510

2

44

4139

45

324-S-310

43


